

SURPLUS DESIGNATION FORM - FLEET VEHICLES

CREEK PROCUREMENT

This form should be completed for all fleet vehicles and submitted to the Procurement Division for processing.

Redue	estor Na	me: Jes	Requestor Name: Jessica Cannon		Department: Fleet	t: Fleet			Location Contact: Jessica Cannon	Cannon		
Phone	Numbe	er: 954-9	Phone Number: 954-956-1540		Property Lo	cation Flee	Location Fleet- PW Building		Phone Number: 954-956-1540	1540		
) NIQ	FOT#	YEAR	M FFR	TYPE	MILEAGE	VEHICLE	2 YEARS REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE	REPAIRS & MAINTENCE COST PER MILE	FLEET COMMENTS	OUTSIDE CONTRACT GUIDELINES YRS MILE	ACT INES	VIN / SERIAL NO.
0161		2013	Chevy	Tahoe	83,287	10	1,852	.215		×	×	1GNLC2E06DR2 62848
0161	1306	2013	Chevy	Impala PPV	37,268	01	5,756	17.349		×		2G1WD5E38D12 45663
0161	1327	2014	Ford	Interceptor Sedan	73,191	თ	1,144	.873	Mold	X		1FAHP2MK9EG1 70237
0161	1330	2014	Ford	Interceptor Sedan	82,098	თ	2,638	.747		×	×	1FAHP2MK9EG1 70240
0161	1333	2014	Ford	Interceptor Sedan	70,907	თ	2,403	909.		×		1FAHP2MK4EG1 70243
0161	1334	2014	Ford	Interceptor Sedan	83,759	o	1,429	.172	Mold	X	×	1FAHP2MK6EG1 70244
0161	1368	2015	Ford	Interceptor Utility	95,958	თ	5,235	.861		×	×	1FM5K8AR4FGC 26677
0161	1433	2017	Harley	FLHTP	18,717	σ	3,424	.265		×		1HD1FMC17HB6 78404
0161	1435	2018	Harley	FLHTP	18,948	ιΩ	4,579	.598		×		1HD1FMC14JB6 52168
0161	1442	2018	Harley	FLHTP	12,945	ß	2,388	.784		x		1HD1FMC11JB6 60289
					Δ	EPARTM	DEPARTMENT DIRECTOR APPROVAL	IPPROVAL				100

This is to certify that the above named items and / or equipment have reached their useful lifecycle, have become obsolete, damaged, non-functional, no longer needed or not economically feasible to repair.

FY22 Replacements FY23 Replacements FY21 Replacements

Date: Print Name:

Signature:

DIRECTOR OF FINANCE AND ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES APPROVAL

PROCUREMENT DIVISION REVIEW

Signature: Signature: Signature: Print Name: Author Hawk Author Date: 12/18/23 Print Name:

Reday Con

Date: 12 phas

REV.09.21.2022 NS

CREEK | PROCUREMENT

SURPLUS DESIGNATION FORM - FURNITURE, EQUIPMENT & MISC.

(\$5,000 AND OVER)

This form should be completed for all surplus items and submitted to the Procurement Division for processing.

Page_1_ of_1_

			Condition	Poor	Choose an item.		ger needed or not			VAL	E8/18/51									
Location Contact: Jessica Cannon	Phone Number: 954-956-1540		Briefly explain why the item is surplus (i.e., no longer used, old, obsolete, taking up space, not operational)	obsolete												have reached their useful lifecycle, have become obsolete, damaged, non-functional, no longer needed or not		2/2023	DIRECTOR OF FINANCE AND ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES APPROVAL	Bar Gay Lake Date:
			Quantity	1							·				OVAL	ve become	,	12/2/	FINANCE A	1/4
	t Building		MFR S/n (if applicable)	210000115								1			ECTOR APPR	eful lifecycle, ha		Date:	DIRECTOR OF	Signature: Print Name:
Requestor Name: Jessica Cannon	954-956-140 Property Location Fleet Building	ITEM DETAILS	Item Description (Make, Model, Brand, Color, Type, Working or Non-working)	2001 Toro 08886 Sandpro 5020, Red, Working Ledera Working	0										DEPARTMENT DIRECTOR APPROVAL	This is to certify that the above named items and / or equipment have reached their use economically feasible to repair.	Mar	Hary Manthe	PROCUREMENT DIVISION REVIEW	withen lange Leducques Date: 12/18/22 F
Requestor Nam	Phone Number: 954-956-140		4-digit Dept.+ Item number (i.e., 0141-1)	614												This is to certif economically fe	Signature:	Print Name:	PROCUREMEN	Signature: